M6000007650

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Ad	dress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)				
(Steiness Enny, raine)						
(Do	ocument Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
W16-5960	5					

Office Use Only



500289350265

08/26/16--01011--025 **125.00

16 SEP 26 PH 4: 53

T WASHINGTON

SEP 27 2016



COVER LETTER

BJECT:						
		Name of	Limited Liability (Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," Co y company to transact business	. in E
ease return all	correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		y company to transact outsines	
	Rodolfo Madla	ang			and the second	
		N	lame of Person		7	<u>ي</u> 5
	Nevertable, Ll	.c			·	23/
		F	irm/Company		· ·	بد ن
	7633 Ripplepo	inte Way			7	C
		,	Address			
	Windermere, I	FL 34786				
		City/S	State and Zip Code			
	gabe@nevertabl	le.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	tification)	
r further info	rmation concernit	ng this matter, please call:				
Gabe !	Madlang		919 at (801-68	58	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
	ING ADDRESS				Γ ADDRESS:	
	vivision of Corporations egistration Section Division of Corporations Registration Section					
P.O. Be	ox 6327			Clifton B		
Tallaha	assee, FL 32314			2661 Exe	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 Filin	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi	ificat
■ 3 12.						

KIN



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2016

RODOLFO MADLANG 7633 RIPPLEPOINTE WAY WINDERMERE, FL 34786

SUBJECT: NEVERTABLE LLC Ref. Number: W16000059605

We have received your document for NEVERTABLE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tanisha L Washington Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00018313

Division of Corporations D.O. POV 6227 Tallahanna Florida 22214

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

l. NEVERTABLE LLC	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		_
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting but	siness in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must inclu	de "Lir	- mited
2. STATE OF UTAH	₃ 47-36913				
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable))		-
4			_		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	or to registration.) mine penalty liability)			
5 7633 RIPPLEPOINTE			<u>=</u> 93	≓	
			- 59	S	
WINDERMERE, FLO		-	1	Ġ	77
SAME AS DDINICIDI E	(Street Address of Principal Office)		- 袋袋	26	=
6. SAME AS PRINCIPLE	COFFICE		- 변경	F ₄	
			1 70	<u></u>	O
	(Mailing Address)		7. 多函	 	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	异品	ယ်	
	RODOLFO GABRIEL MADLANG				
Name:					
Office Address:	7633 RIPPLEPOINTE WAY				
	WINDERMERE	, Florida <u>34786</u>			
	(City)	(Zip code)	_		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for tion, I hereby accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the proper and company position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signat	ed agent and agree to act in th olete performance of my duties	is capacity.	I furt	her agree
8. The name title or cana	city and address of the person(s) who has/have au	thority to manage is/are:			
·	ADLANG, PRESIDENT, 7633 RIPPLEPOINTE		1786		
	G, VICE PRESIDENT, 7633 RIPPLEPOINTE W	<u> </u>			
MICHAEL MADLANG,	VICE PRESIDENT, 35 E 100 S STE 1408, SAL	ΓLAKE CITY, UT 84111			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	(E)	oreign language, a translation o	custody of r	ecords ate un	s in the der oath
	Signature of an authorized p	erson			

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

RODOLFO GABRIEL MADLANG



Utah Department of Commerce

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code

160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov

> 08/22/2016 9379036-016008222016-3030572

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Registration Number:

Business Name:

Registered Date: Entity Type:

Current Status:

9379036-0160

NEVERTABLE LLC

April 14, 2015

LLC - Domestic

Good Standing

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and penalties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



Hatty Berg

Kathy Berg Director

Division of Corporations and Commercial Code